Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise H6 DeskPhone
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
H6 DeskPhone
Enhanced user experience with large
colour display
The H6 DeskPhone is a high-performance, entry-level wired
deskphone. A 2.8-inch colour display is applied to bring a

-25°C/+70°C
•	 IP Class: IP52
Ordering Information
•	 3MK27012AA H6 DeskPhone
Accessories
•	 3MK08006EU external power adapter
(EU)
•	 3MK08006UK external power adapter
(UK)
•	 3MK08006US external power adapter
(US)
•	 MK08006AU external power adapter
(AU)
•	 3MK08006IN external power adapter
(IN)
•	 MK08004AA wall mounting kit
Packaging
•	 H6 DeskPhone